LLL"D

Spare Parts Price list

Vehicle name
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
PEGAS
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SONET
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
SELTOS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS
CARENS

Vehicle Code

AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
AB 2020
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
Qy 2021
SP2c 2020
SP2¢ 2020
SP2c 2020
SP2¢ 2020
SP2c 2020
SP2¢ 2020
SP2c 2020
SP2¢ 2020
SP2c 2020
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022
KY 2022

000

Spare parts
OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP
PLUG ASSY-SPARK
RIBBED BELT-V
PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-RR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR
BLADE ASSY-WIPER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSEGER
SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP
PLUG ASSY-SPARK
RIBBED BELT-V
PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER
SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
PLUG ASSY-SPARK
RIBBED BELT-V
PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSEGER
FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP
PLUG ASSY-SPARK
RIBBED BELT-V
PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR
BLADE ASSY-WIPER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER

Price (BD) Excl VAT
2.900
8.100
12.600

4.000
16.000
45.800
29.000

9.100
12.500
10.600

6.500
13.000
12.300
11.800
14.400
65.000
54.000
11.000
16.200

9.200

6.500

7.700
11.600
12.000
51.600
33.200

9.400
10.400

6.000

3.150

8.400
19.000
12.000
16.000
56.000
33.200
11.000
12.500
10.000



TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
TELLURIDE
K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8

K8
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CARNIVAL
CERATO
CERATO
CERATO
CERATO
CERATO
CERATO
CERATO

ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
ON 2020
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
DL3 2021
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
GL3 2022
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
KA4 2021
BD 2019

BD 2019

BD 2019

BD 2019

BD 2019

BD 2019

BD 2019

SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER(2)
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER
SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP
PLUG-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSEGER

SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER

SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER

FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE

SHOE & LINING KIT-RR BRAKE

6.600
13.200
15.000

9.100
27.000
67.600
41.800
28.000
13.100
17.500

6.500
10.200
12.300

8.900
12.800
62.000
31.000
16.500
13.200
15.600

5.800
10.200
12.300
10.000
18.900
62.000
53.000
16.500
13.800
12.000

5.200
13.200

9.700

6.900
23.300
58.900
38.800
13.200
13.100
17.500

2.200

9.000
17.800

3.100
17.600
51.200
27.800



CERATO
CERATO
CERATO
K3

K3

K3

K3

K3

K3

K3

K3

K3

K3
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
STINGER
STINGER
STINGER
STINGER

BD 2019
BD 2019
BD 2019
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
BL7M 2023
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
JA 2018
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
MQ4 2023
NQSE 2022
NQS5E 2022
NQSE 2022
NQS5E 2022
NQSE 2022
NQS5E 2022
NQSE 2022
NQS5E 2022
NQSE 2022
NQS5E 2022
CK 2018
CK 2018
CK 2018
CK 2018

FILTER ASSY

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER
FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
SHOE & LINING KIT-RR BRAKE
FILTER ASSY

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER
FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
SHOE & LINING KIT-RR BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSEGER
FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

V-RIBBED BELT

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER

SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
FILTER-AIR CLEANER
FILTER-FUEL PUMP

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER
SERVICE KIT-OIL FILTER
ELEMENT-AIR CLEANER

PLUG ASSY-SPARK

RIBBED BELT-V

9.400
10.000
7.000
2.200
14.000
11.000
3.100
17.400
60.000
40.000
9.400
15.000
10.000
2.900
6.700
11.000
6.900
16.000
46.400
24.700
9.800
12.600
9.200
2.200
13.200
9.700
3.000
20.700
54.000
34.000
12.500
13.100
10.500
5.700
9.900
12.300
8.500
14.400
57.600
53.900
14.300
12.000
10.000
7.400
13.400
11.000
24.000



STINGER
STINGER
STINGER
STINGER
STINGER
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000
K4000

CK 2018
CK 2018
CK 2018
CK 2018
CK 2018
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016
K4000 2016

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
PAD KIT-REAR DISC BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,DRIVER
BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSEGER
FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL
FILTER-AIR CLEANER - OK6BO
FILTER CARTRIDGE
PLUG-GLOW

RIBBED BELT-V

PAD KIT-FRONT DISC BRAKE
SHOE & LINING KIT-BRAKE
FILTER ASSY-AIR

BLADE ASSY W SHIELD

BLADE ASSY-WIPER,PASSENGER

290.000
117.000
12.200
11.800
6.200
4.800
8.700
19.400
20.000
32.000
59.000
39.800
18.500
8.900
8.400



